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5| NO | BAK#4 | WERAH 2 Evrar (35303 ED peyndfie AT 100547 8 He2 KRBT
1 | 428216 Sfryk 7 24.30|24.30]24.90|26.40|24.60|25.95|25.50 25.14 83.80 1 LRI
2 | 602655 | WiPH%EIR 7 26.85|22.50]27.00|22.80|23.70|25.35|24.90 24.73 82.43 2 % T 3 e
3 |304380| #Z==F= M 7 24.60|22.80|25.80|24.00|25.20|25.20|24.30 24.56 81.87 3 2 B 3
4 329806 VA 7 23.70|23.40|24.00|26.40|24.30|22.80|24.30 24.13 80.43 4 % T 3 e
5 |446932| ZR4RIH 7 28.50|20.10]21.00|26.40|21.60|25.50|24.00 23.87 79.57 5 e T E S
6 |625009| Z=E%% 7 24.15|22.50]25.50(25.50|19.35|25.20|24.00 23.74 79.13 6 e T E S
7 |923736| g 7 26.40|20.40]25.80(24.60|21.30|24.90|22.20 23.66 78.87 7 % T 3 e
8 | 138297 i 7 26.10]20.70]24.30|20.55|24.90|24.90|23.10 23.51 78.37 8 e R E S
9 |766060| & LE: 7 25.95|21.00]25.20|20.40|24.30|23.10|24.00 23.42 78.07 9 e T E S
10 | 335522 VAN 7 20.70|25.20]23.70|25.50|21.75|22.80|23.40 23.29 77.63 10 % T 3 e
11 | 834363 | [ 7 26.85|21.60]24.60|22.50|22.65|19.20|24.00 23.06 76.87 11 %% T 3 e
12 | 790023 | B Sk 7 20.10|26.40]25.80(23.70|19.20|19.80|25.20 22.89 76.30 12 % T 3 e
13 | 256739 FFI¥ 7 26.10]21.00]24.60(22.20|21.45|18.90|24.90 22.74 75.80 13 LRI
14 | 401090| Fp%Ens 7 25.80|23.10]25.20|23.10|17.40|19.80|24.60 22.71 75.70 14 e T E S
15 | 592246 K h 7 26.70]20.10]23.40|21.90|18.90|22.35|25.50 22.69 75.63 15 % T 3 e
16 | 827135 miEEH 7 24.90|19.80]20.70(25.20|21.30|24.15|22.50 22.65 75.50 16 e R E S
17 | 210320 BffaE 7 24.60|23.70]22.80(|21.60|21.90|18.30|24.60 22.5 75.00 17 %% T 3
18 | 410558 | ZEFH4 7 22.95|21.30]24.60|24.30|21.45|18.00|24.30 22.41 74.70 18 LRI
19 |525415| Rtk 7 25.50|19.50]21.60|21.90|21.90|20.70|25.50 22.37 74.57 19 LRI
20 | 953081 N 7 25.65]23.70]23.70|20.70|18.90|20.55|23.40 22.37 74.57 20 S NE
21 | 888477 | [&WHTN 7 26.85]21.60]19.50|22.80|22.80|18.60|24.00 22.31 74.37 21 7%
22 | 502059 | #xE 7 23.55|20.10]21.30|24.60|23.55|18.00|24.60 22.24 74.13 22 7%
23 [ 370009 | R4 7 25.50|21.60]21.30|23.70|20.10|20.10|23.40 22.24 74.13 23 7 3%
24 | 498881 | #fizzim 7 23.70]19.50]22.20(22.95|23.70|19.80|23.70 22.22 74.07 24 7%
25 | 121499 2 7 21.90|21.60]21.60(22.20|23.40|19.50|25.20 22.2 74.00 25 7%
26 |438348| 7w 7 24.00]19.50]21.60(23.40|23.10|18.60|25.20 22.2 74.00 26 7%
27 |617735| #HiEMG 7 23.70]19.80]24.00(23.40|19.20|20.10|24.60 22.11 73.70 27 7%
28 951700 | GKFEIT 7 25.50]19.20]22.20]19.95]17.70|25.35|24.60 22.07 73.57 28 754
29 |203394| £k 7 19.50(25.95|19.50]22.80|22.50|20.40|23.70 22.05 73.50 29 7%
30 | 755003 | fa[Esta 7 22.80|18.90]22.50(23.40|20.25|21.00|25.50 22.05 73.50 30 73
31 | 762482 | Fiiu 7 22.05|19.20]24.60|18.00|24.90|21.00|24.60 22.05 73.50 31 75 %
32 [556435| XpEiH 7 26.85|24.30]24.30|22.20|15.60|16.80|24.30 22.05 73.50 32 75 %
33 | 982218 | #giE 7 23.85|22.80]21.60(22.20|21.00|18.30|24.30 22.01 73.37 33 7%
34 | 679052 | Ak 7 25.95|22.80]20.40|20.55|20.10|18.45|25.50 21.96 73.20 34 7%
35 | 659266 W 5 7 24.60|18.00]20.40(23.55|24.30|18.30|24.60 21.96 73.20 35 73




36 |344466| i 7 24.90|22.20|17.10|19.80(19.95|24.75|24.90 21.94 73.13 36 75 .
37 [901665| g 7 22.50|21.90|18.90|22.80(23.10|18.30|25.80 21.9 73.00 37 75
38 839542 % 7 23.55|16.80|24.00|22.80|20.85|19.20| 25.80 21.86 72.87 38 75
39 [591605| W7 7 25.80|22.50|20.10|22.35|18.60|18.90| 24.60 21.84 72.80 39 75
40 | 443447 g 7 24.60|19.80|23.10|18.60|21.00|20.70| 24.60 21.77 72.57 40 75 .
41 | 762632 faE% 7 25.20|21.30/19.50|18.75|24.30|18.60| 24.60 21.75 72.50 41
42 |880991| wifE 7 24.45|19.50|22.20|22.50|21.00|18.60|23.70 21.71 72.37 42
43 | 595881 | [l 7 26.85|17.70/22.50|18.00|21.90|20.70| 24.00 21.66 72.20 43
44 | 667246 /i 7 21.00|20.70|26.10|24.00|24.00|16.50] 19.35 21.66 72.20 44
45 | 128328 #hukJL 7 25.20|21.60|20.70|20.40|19.80|18.60|24.90 21.6 72.00 45
46 | 204711 sk 7 25.95|21.30/20.70|21.30|15.90|20.70| 25.20 21.58 71.93 46
47 377336 wramiH 7 24.90|21.90|19.80|19.50|23.40|16.80| 24.60 21.56 71.87 47
48 | 515352 vk 7 25.80|21.00|24.00|15.9020.40|18.60| 24.90 21.51 71.70 48
49 | 931768 iy 7 23.25|21.60|21.60|20.25]18.90|19.35| 25.50 21.49 71.63 49
50 [ 236784 =R 7 26.70|20.70|23.10|18.90| 16.80|18.60| 25.20 21.43 71.43 50
51 [ 867777 #hymk 7 25.50|19.20/21.90|20.70|18.30|18.00| 26.40 21.43 71.43 51
52 [ 281067 e 7 26.25|18.60/19.50|21.60|20.10|18.90| 24.60 21.36 71.20 52
53 [ 657863 #kF1i 7 24.90|18.00/21.90|21.30|17.70|19.80|25.20 21.26 70.87 53
54 [ 256307 wpEm 7 21.90|25.05|21.30|19.20|15.60|20.70| 24.90 21.24 70.80 54
55 [ 207913 | s 7 23.10|20.1018.90|23.70|18.90|18.60| 25.20 21.21 70.70 55
56 |552964 | %5k 7 24.75|15.90/19.80|19.80|19.50|24.75 | 24.00 21.21 70.70 56
57 | 274034 #-igk 7 26.10|21.60|20.70|22.05|17.70|14.70| 25.50 21.19 70.63 57
58 [ 165117 sk 7 19.20/25.05|20.10/20.10|19.20|19.50|24.60 21.11 70.37 58
59 [ 669275 ki 7 24.30|17.10/22.80|21.90|18.00|18.60|24.90 21.09 70.30 59
60 |347632| JuE 7 22.95|14.40|20.40|24.30|23.70|18.60 23.10 21.06 70.20 60
61 [363291| A 7 25.80|17.10/21.30|23.10|17.40|16.20| 26.40 21.04 70.13 61
62 |425396 | ppmxs 7 26.25|19.80/20.40|21.15|15.90|19.80| 24.00 21.04 70.13 62
63 [ 807741 ek 7 21.15]18.00/16.80|17.70|24.00|26.55|22.8 21 70.00 63
64 307223 mrm 7 26.55|15.90|21.30|18.30|20.70|18.00| 24.90 20.81 69.37 64
65 | 879687 JE M 7 19.20|24.00|22.8018.90|20.70|15.90]24.00 20.79 69.30 65
66 | 692657 7 16.50|25.05|20.10|22.35|19.80|16.50]25.20 20.79 69.30 66
67 |732932 ahay 7 25.20|16.20|21.60|19.20|19.20|19.80| 24.30 20.79 69.30 67
68 | 793350 Zpim 7 22.65|18.00/20.70|25.20|15.60|18.75 | 24.60 20.79 69.30 68
69 | 610956 | iz 7 23.70|18.00/22.80|21.30|18.00|18.00|23.10 20.7 69.00 69
70 | 646437 vrpbiE 7 17.10|24.75|21.90]15.60]20.55|19.50]25.20 20.66 68.87 70
71 (898604 | i 7 21.60|15.00/20.70|22.05|21.30|19.20|23.70 20.51 68.37 71
72 [ 535607 sk 7 26.10|18.60/21.90|17.10|20.25|15.90| 23.40 20.46 68.20 72
73 [ 133044 ¥ 7 18.60|25.05|16.20|19.20]19.95|18.90|24.90 20.4 68.00 73
74 | 739425| s 7 19.80|24.15|19.80|18.00|18.90|17.40|24.30 20.34 67.80 74
75 [ 542021 xy#s 7 22.05|17.10/20.70|24.00|18.60|17.55|22.20 20.31 67.70 75
76 |930818| Iy 7 24.30|18.90|20.40|18.15|23.70|13.80| 22.80 20.29 67.63 76




77 | 586491 ki 7 24.60/19.80/21.00|18.00|20.40|15.00|23.10 20.27 67.57 77
78 [291623| W 7jm 7 23.40/15.90|20.40|18.90|20.55 | 18.15|24.60 20.27 67.57 78
79 | 811150 g 7 25.95|20.40|19.80|19.50| 16.80|15.00|24.30 20.25 67.50 79
80 [532005( w7z 7 18.90|25.65|18.00|19.35|20.10| 14.40| 25.20 20.23 67.43 80
81 |268677| [hmie 7 25.50/17.70/19.50/21.90|17.10|14.70|25.20 20.23 67.43 81
82 | 743311 s 7 27.15/16.50/20.70|20.10|15.60|16.80| 24.60 20.21 67.37 82
83 [181818| s 7 22.50/20.10|22.50|18.45|18.30|15.00|24.30 20.16 67.20 83
84 [352729( Lusms 7 21.60|23.25/19.50|17.70|14.70|19.65 | 24.60 20.14 67.13 84
85 |817110| #kayx 7 22.65/18.00/19.80/21.90|18.30|15.00]24.90 20.08 66.93 85
86 |185781| JE Efi 7 25.50|15.30/19.50|19.80|19.05|18.6022.80 20.08 66.93 86
87 [ 587806 w4 7 16.80|24.15|19.80|18.45|18.30| 18.30| 24.60 20.06 66.87 87
88 | 862772 Zypu 7 24.30/16.50|17.70|24.30| 18.45 | 15.60| 23.40 20.04 66.80 38
89 |475783| kM 7 21.60/21.75|18.30|14.70|17.40|21.90|24.30 19.99 66.63 89
90 468182 ® 7 24.15|16.80|19.50|19.50|20.10|15.30]24.60 19.99 66.63 90
91 [203213| #x 7 13.20|21.00|25.80|19.80|26.40|14.70| 18.60 19.93 66.43 91
92 [311387| sfifEwk 7 23.10/18.00/20.40|18.90|17.70|18.00| 23.40 19.93 66.43 92
93 [636475| iy 7 23.10/16.20/20.10|19.65|18.00|17.10|24.90 19.86 66.20 93
94 [969686 | wnkpy 7 25.35|18.00|18.00|18.45|16.50|18.30| 24.00 19.8 66.00 94
95 [159840| [siEFF 7 26.10/17.40/20.70|17.85|18.00|14.10|24.00 19.74 65.80 95
96 |926935| aguifm 7 24.60/16.50/21.90|21.15|14.40|15.60| 24.00 19.74 65.80 96
97 [343969| Fapsm 7 23.55|17.70/20.40|19.65 | 16.50|15.60| 24.60 19.71 65.70 97
98 [653601| #A4 7 21.30/18.60/21.00|13.80|16.50|21.9024.90 19.71 65.70 98
99 |[555554( R 7 20.10/22.20|13.50|18.90|18.30|19.80|24.90 19.67 65.57 99
100 | 796656 | B fiktii 7 14.40|22.95|16.20|20.40| 24.30|18.60| 20.70 19.65 65.50 100
101 | 838113 gk 7 19.80/18.00|20.40]25.50|19.50|15.90|18.30 19.63 65.43 101
102 | 194423 | nhgpE 7 26.10/15.90/19.50|17.40|20.40|14.70|23.10 19.59 65.30 102
103 | 345056 | sk 7 24.60|16.20|20.70|18.75|16.20|15.00| 24.60 19.44 64.80 103
104 | 290830 | 5 & ¥ 7 24.15|17.10/19.80|17.10|17.70|14.70|24.90 19.35 64.50 104
105 | 835327 | sl Ff 7 23.70/17.70/19.20|19.35|17.10|13.20 25.20 19.35 64.50 105
106 | 168680 | T uime 7 10.50|21.90|23.7019.05|20.40|19.05| 19.5 19.16 63.87 106
107 | 785342 g 7 26.40]12.60|19.50|18.60|17.70|13.20|24.30 18.9 63.00 107
108 | 586136 | [pmrer 7 22.80/16.80|18.90|18.45|13.80|14.70|24.90 18.62 62.07 108
109 | 533198 | sy 7 15.30/21.60|25.20/18.00]19.50|9.90 19.20 18.39 61.30 109




